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                                                           Tablo No (1)                                                                 Ek-28/a 

KULLANILACAK 
TABLO 

(TRH-2010) 

 
 

 
 

  
0 1.933,20 51 1.365,67 
1 1.966,46 52 1.338,94 
2 1.963,86 53 1.311,54 
3 1.960,90 54 1.283,69 
4 1.957,61 55 1.255,60 
5 1.954,07 56 1.227,08 
6 1.950,16 57 1.197,93 
7 1.945,82 58 1.168,27 
8 1.941,11 59 1.138,25 
9 1.936,10 60 1.107,99 
10 1.930,88 61 1.077,28 
11 1.925,38 62 1.045,95 
12 1.919,51 63 1.014,19 
13 1.913,36 64 982,24 
14 1.907,00 65 950,32 
15 1.900,51 66 918,34 
16 1.893,89 67 886,10 
17 1.887,09 68 853,72 
18 1.880,06 69 821,36 
19 1.872,79 70 789,18 
20 1.865,23 71 757,45 
21 1.857,41 72 726,18 
22 1.849,34 73 695,23 
23 1.840,94 74 664,44 
24 1.832,12 75 633,64 
25 1.822,80 76 603,71 
26 1.812,94 77 575,30 
27 1.802,55 78 547,84 
28 1.791,63 79 520,65 
29 1.780,20 80 492,82 
30 1.768,23 81 465,49 
31 1.755,69 82 440,21 
32 1.742,51 83 416,48 
33 1.728,72 84 393,44 
34 1.714,33 85 369,56 
35 1.699,35 86 345,30 
36 1.683,69 87 322,65 
37 1.667,28 88 301,80 
38 1.650,18 89 282,79 
39 1.632,42 90 265,02 
40 1.614,06 91 246,02 
41 1.594,96 92 224,14 
42 1.575,01 93 199,17 
43 1.554,33 94 172,57 
44 1.533,02 95 151,19 
45 1.511,18 96 137,48 
46 1.488,67 97 122,47 
47 1.465,33 98 97,93 
48 1.441,29 99 54,17 
49 1.416,65   
50 1.391,52   
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                                                         Tablo No (2)                                                                    Ek-28/b 

KULLANILACAK TABLO
(TRH-2010) 

 
 

 
 

ANA BABA ANA BABA 
0 1.981,69 1.933,20 51 1.487,92 1.365,67 
1 1.994,72 1.966,46 52 1.463,90 1.338,94 
2 1.992,31 1.963,86 53 1.439,03 1.311,54 
3 1.989,70 1.960,90 54 1.413,41 1.283,69 
4 1.986,88 1.957,61 55 1.387,11 1.255,60 
5 1.983,90 1.954,07 56 1.359,94 1.227,08 
6 1.980,68 1.950,16 57 1.331,76 1.197,93 
7 1.977,24 1.945,82 58 1.302,68 1.168,27 
8 1.973,59 1.941,11 59 1.272,85 1.138,25 
9 1.969,75 1.936,10 60 1.242,40 1.107,99 
10 1.965,73 1.930,88 61 1.210,93 1.077,28 
11 1.961,49 1.925,38 62 1.178,22 1.045,95 
12 1.957,03 1.919,51 63 1.144,67 1.014,19 
13 1.952,34 1.913,36 64 1.110,68 982,24 
14 1.947,44 1.907,00 65 1.076,62 950,32 
15 1.942,33 1.900,51 66 1.042,12 918,34 
16 1.937,00 1.893,89 67 1.006,82 886,10 
17 1.931,44 1.887,09 68 971,06 853,72 
18 1.925,62 1.880,06 69 935,23 821,36 
19 1.919,54 1.872,79 70 899,69 789,18 
20 1.913,19 1.865,23 71 864,23 757,45 
21 1.906,55 1.857,41 72 828,53 726,18 
22 1.899,61 1.849,34 73 792,85 695,23 
23 1.892,35 1.840,94 74 757,45 664,44 
24 1.884,75 1.832,12 75 722,65 633,64 
25 1.876,80 1.822,80 76 689,09 603,71 
26 1.868,47 1.812,94 77 656,85 575,30 
27 1.859,75 1.802,55 78 625,43 547,84 
28 1.850,62 1.791,63 79 594,31 520,65 
29 1.841,07 1.780,20 80 562,85 492,82 
30 1.831,08 1.768,23 81 532,18 465,49 
31 1.820,62 1.755,69 82 503,38 440,21 
32 1.809,65 1.742,51 83 475,79 416,48 
33 1.798,19 1.728,72 84 448,52 393,44 
34 1.786,21 1.714,33 85 420,29 369,56 
35 1.773,73 1.699,35 86 392,37 345,30 
36 1.760,67 1.683,69 87 366,82 322,65 
37 1.747,01 1.667,28 88 343,23 301,80 
38 1.732,74 1.650,18 89 320,72 282,79 
39 1.717,88 1.632,42 90 297,26 265,02 
40 1.702,46 1.614,06 91 271,80 246,02 
41 1.686,36 1.594,96 92 245,42 224,14 
42 1.669,53 1.575,01 93 218,17 199,17 
43 1.652,02 1.554,33 94 190,24 172,57 
44 1.633,89 1.533,02 95 162,30 151,19 
45 1.615,18 1.511,18 96 134,42 137,48 
46 1.595,81 1.488,67 97 106,15 122,47 
47 1.575,69 1.465,33 98 78,19 97,93 
48 1.554,84 1.441,29 99 54,17 54,17 
49 1.533,27 1.416,65    
50 1.511,02 1.391,52    
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                                                      Tablo No (3)                                                                      Ek-28/c 
KIZ YA DA ERKEK 

KULLANILACAK TABLO (TRH-2010) 

 
 

 
 

    
0 1.175,26 986,47 51 1.375,19 835,02 
1 1.141,00 952,59 52 1.345,19 799,22 
2 1.116,99 1.067,30 53 1.314,00 823,94 
3 1.145,28 1.064,19 54 1.281,66 794,37 
4 1.175,96 1.050,51 55 1.248,22 785,56 
5 1.185,25 1.011,08 56 1.213,46 795,07 
6 1.144,71 971,40 57 1.177,22 764,06 
7 1.121,45 942,19 58 1.139,57 752,84 
8 1.086,91 892,19 59 1.100,57 751,13 
9 1.042,36 837,55 60 1.060,29 695,98 
10 1.006,63 779,00 61 1.023,01 692,80 
11 954,34 715,50 62 1.005,56 651,01 
12 909,07 650,10 63 966,20 637,73 
13 851,89 580,08 64 931,30 641,40 
14 791,86 509,61 65 898,72 611,71 
15 728,83 432,60 66 873,81 598,38 
16 666,52 354,18 67 850,23 580,87 
17 609,90 271,55 68 813,90 532,31 
18 632,83 200,13 69 788,51 494,54 
19 690,26 479,97 70 764,60 469,16 
20 622,19 401,62 71 728,03 454,42 
21 637,16 405,32 72 704,26 414,20 
22 678,60 324,79 73 677,49 424,74 
23 744,96 266,52 74 658,38 380,73 
24 847,73 214,98 75 641,87 347,35 
25 1.000,42 179,45 76 625,05 335,34 
26 1.181,21 1.336,88 77 590,01 318,45 
27 1.137,92 1.302,23 78 563,79 354,76 
28 1.271,83 1.294,64 79 525,23 341,55 
29 1.399,31 1.271,87 80 499,52 334,07 
30 1.511,33 1.242,97 81 481,01 465,49 
31 1.484,75 1.203,62 82 480,67 440,21 
32 1.536,84 1.173,88 83 456,13 416,48 
33 1.579,84 1.165,36 84 448,52 393,44 
34 1.588,51 1.170,70 85 420,29 369,56 
35 1.642,77 1.165,76 86 392,37 345,30 
36 1.649,06 1.150,38 87 366,82 322,65 
37 1.676,92 1.153,24 88 343,23 301,80 
38 1.659,10 1.150,01 89 320,72 282,79 
39 1.651,97 1.137,20 90 297,26 265,02 
40 1.633,19 1.128,81 91 271,80 246,02 
41 1.613,57 1.110,06 92 245,42 224,14 
42 1.598,02 1.086,82 93 218,17 199,17 
43 1.576,86 1.063,15 94 190,24 172,57 
44 1.554,87 1.053,05 95 162,30 151,19 
45 1.532,10 1.005,84 96 134,42 137,48 
46 1.508,44 978,34 97 106,15 122,47 
47 1.483,79 955,93 98 78,19 97,93 
48 1.458,16 925,48 99 54,17 54,17 
49 1.431,54 883,84    
50 1.403,94 874,27    
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                                          Tablo No (4)                                                       Ek-28  

TABLO
(TRH-2010) 

 
 

 
 

16 1.953,60 55 1.451,01 
17 1.948,87 56 1.424,94 
18 1.943,93 57 1.397,83 
19 1.938,77 58 1.369,62 
20 1.933,38 59 1.340,61 
21 1.927,75 60 1.310,86 
22 1.921,86 61 1.280,14 
23 1.915,70 62 1.247,93 
24 1.909,26 63 1.214,61 
25 1.902,48 64 1.180,62 
26 1.895,40 65 1.146,22 
27 1.887,93 66 1.111,63 
28 1.880,11 67 1.075,79 
29 1.871,85 68 1.038,48 
30 1.863,20 69 1.001,02 
31 1.854,16 70 962,96 
32 1.844,62 71 925,57 
33 1.834,56 72 886,81 
34 1.823,98 73 847,31 
35 1.813,06 74 808,65 
36 1.801,38 75 769,63 
37 1.789,17 76 730,80 
38 1.776,39 77 692,80 
39 1.762,88 78 653,97 
40 1.748,78 79 614,92 
41 1.734,05 80 573,92 
42 1.718,53     
43 1.702,27     
44 1.685,52     
45 1.668,16     
46 1.650,08     
47 1.631,27     
48 1.611,60     
49 1.591,21     
50 1.570,06     
51 1.548,11     
52 1.524,99     
53 1.501,15     
54 1.476,38     
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Tablo No (5)         Ek-28/d

KULLANILACAK TABLO (TRH-2010) 

 
 

 
 

  
0 1.981,69 51 1.487,92 
1 1.994,72 52 1.463,90 
2 1.992,31 53 1.439,03 
3 1.989,70 54 1.413,41 
4 1.986,88 55 1.387,11 
5 1.983,90 56 1.359,94 
6 1.980,68 57 1.331,76 
7 1.977,24 58 1.302,68 
8 1.973,59 59 1.272,85 
9 1.969,75 60 1.242,40 
10 1.965,73 61 1.210,93 
11 1.961,49 62 1.178,22 
12 1.957,03 63 1.144,67 
13 1.952,34 64 1.110,68 
14 1.947,44 65 1.076,62 
15 1.942,33 66 1.042,12 
16 1.937,00 67 1.006,82 
17 1.931,44 68 971,06 
18 1.925,62 69 935,23 
19 1.919,54 70 899,69 
20 1.913,19 71 864,23 
21 1.906,55 72 828,53 
22 1.899,61 73 792,85 
23 1.892,35 74 757,45 
24 1.884,75 75 722,65 
25 1.876,80 76 689,09 
26 1.868,47 77 656,85 
27 1.859,75 78 625,43 
28 1.850,62 79 594,31 
29 1.841,07 80 562,85 
30 1.831,08 81 532,18 
31 1.820,62 82 503,38 
32 1.809,65 83 475,79 
33 1.798,19 84 448,52 
34 1.786,21 85 420,29 
35 1.773,73 86 392,37 
36 1.760,67 87 366,82 
37 1.747,01 88 343,23 
38 1.732,74 89 320,72 
39 1.717,88 90 297,26 
40 1.702,46 91 271,80 
41 1.686,36 92 245,42 
42 1.669,53 93 218,17 
43 1.652,02 94 190,24 
44 1.633,89 95 162,30 
45 1.615,18 96 134,42 
46 1.595,81 97 106,15 
47 1.575,69 98 78,19 
48 1.554,84 99 54,17 
49 1.533,27   

  
  
  50 1.511,02 
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                                                   Tablo No (6)                                                       Ek-28/e 

(TRH-2010) 

 
 

 
 

16 1.949,82 55 1.493,91 

17 1.945,85 56 1.470,74 

18 1.941,80 57 1.445,54 

19 1.937,64 58 1.420,24 

20 1.933,37 59 1.394,24 

21 1.929,01 60 1.367,60 

22 1.924,54 61 1.340,37 

23 1.919,89 62 1.311,96 

24 1.914,94 63 1.282,06 

25 1.909,56 64 1.251,40 
26 1.903,71 65 1.219,92 

27 1.897,35 66 1.187,34 

28 1.890,48 67 1.153,28 

29 1.883,05 68 1.117,54 

30 1.875,14 69 1.081,30 

31 1.866,65 70 1.043,40 

32 1.857,77 71 1.004,63 

33 1.848,44 72 964,64 

34 1.838,65 73 922,76 

35 1.828,45 74 877,42 

36 1.817,68 75 828,20 

37 1.806,37 76 777,16 
38 1.794,34 77 725,19 

39 1.781,74 78 670,99 

40 1.768,67 79 611,43 

41 1.754,76 80 542,50 

42 1.739,88     

43 1.724,36     

44 1.708,34     

45 1.691,85     

46 1.674,96     

47 1.657,46     

48 1.639,04     

49 1.620,25     
50 1.601,19     

51 1.581,42     

52 1.560,64     

53 1.538,87     

54 1.516,57     


